
Fall 2025 Semeseter: 9/2/25 - 12/16/25

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Opens For

New Incoming Fall 25 Students And Continuing Students 
Monday, 7/14/25

New Student Orientation Monday, 8/25/25 - Friday, 8/29/25

NYFA Housing Move-In Date (NY Campus Only) Monday, 8/25/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For Labor Day Monday, 9/1/25

First Day Of Classes Tuesday, 9/2/25

Add/Drop Period Ends

Friday of Week 2 at 5pm, 9/12/25

Add/Drop is the final deadline for completing the

following requests:

Adding/Dropping Eligible Courses 

Transferring in Credits

Testing/Waiving out of a course requirement 

Requesting to Audit Courses

Decisions on Grade Appeals

Requesting Religious Accommodations

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Closes For

New Incoming And Continuing Fall 25 Students
Tuesday, 9/19/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For Rosh Hashanah Starts 5pm Monday, 9/22/25 & Continues All Day

Tuesday, 9/23/25

Student Immunization Grace Period Deadlines (NY

Campus Only):

In-State Students: 9/24/2025)

Out-Of-State & International Students: 10/09/2025

Holiday: Campus Closed For Yom Kippur Starts 5pm Wednesday, 10/1/2025 & Continues  All Day

Thursday, 10/2/25

Midterm Grades Due For Semester-Long Courses Friday of Week 8 At 5pm, 10/24/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For Veteran’s Day Tuesday, 11/11/25

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Opens For

New Incoming Spring 26 Students
Wednesday, 11/12/25

Deadline To Withdraw From Courses With a ‘W’ Friday of Week 12, 11/21/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For Thanksgiving Day Thursday, 11/27/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For Native American Heritage

Day
Friday, 11/28/25
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Fall 2025: 9/2/25 - 12/16/25
NYFA Student Health Insurance

Waiver Portal Opens For New
Incoming Fall 25 Students And

Continuing Students 
Monday, 7/14/25

New Student Orientation
Monday, 8/25/25 - Friday, 8/29/25
NYFA Housing Move-In Date (NY

Campus Only)
Monday, 8/25/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For Labor
Day

Monday, 9/1/25
First Day Of Classes

Tuesday, 9/2/25
Add/Drop Period Ends

Friday of Week 2 at 5pm, 9/12/25
Add/Drop is the final deadline for

completing the following requests:
Adding/Dropping Eligible Courses 

Transferring in Credits
Testing/Waiving out of a course

Continuing Registration For The Spring 2026 Semester

Starts
Monday 12/1/25

Last Day Of Fall 25 Classes Tuesday, 12/16/25

Fall 25 Graduation Week For Certificate & Degree

Programs
Tuesday, 12/16/25 - Sunday, 1/11/26

NYFA Housing Move-Out Date (NY Campus Only) Friday, 12/19/25

Final Grades Due Friday, 12/19/25 (Or 72 Hours after the Last Class)

Winter Break For Continuing Student Wednesday, 12/17/25 - Sunday, 1/11/26

Holiday: Campus Closed For Christmas Day Thursday, 12/25/25

Deadline For Instructor Grade Change Form (NY Campus

Only)
Friday, 12/26/25

Holiday: Campus Closed For New Year’s Day Thursday 1/1/26

Deadline For Student Grade Appeal Forms Friday, 1/9/26

Spring 2026 Semeseter: 1/12/26 - 4/25/26

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Opens For

New Spring 26 Students
Wednesday, 11/12/25 - Tuesday, 2/3/26

New Student Orientation Monday, 1/5/26 - Friday, 1/9/26

NYFA Housing Move-In Date (NY Campus Only) Monday, 1/5/26

First Day Of Classes Monday, 1/12/26

Holiday: Campus Closed For Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, 1/19/26

Add/Drop Period Ends

Friday of Week 2 at 5pm, 1/23/26

Add/Drop is the final deadline for completing the

following requests:

Adding/Dropping Eligible Courses 

Transferring in Credits

Testing/Waiving out of a course requirement 

Requesting to Audit Courses

Decisions on Grade Appeals

Requesting Religious Accommodations
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NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Closes For

New Incoming Spring 26 Students

Tuesday, 2/3/26

Student Immunization Grace Period Deadlines (NY

Campus Only):

In-State Students: 2/04/2026)

Out-Of-State & International Students: 2/19/2026

Holiday: Campus Closed For President’s Day Monday, 2/16/26

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Opens For

New Incoming Summer 26 Students
Tuesday, 3/3/26

Midterm Grades Due For Semester-Long Courses Friday of Week 8 at 5pm, 3/6/26

Holiday: No Classes For Good Friday Friday, 4/3/26 (Campus Open Administratively)

Deadline To Withdraw From Courses With a ‘W’ Friday of Week 12, 4/3/26

Continuing Registration For The Summer 2026 Starts Monday, 4/6/26

Last Day Of Spring 26 Classes Saturday, 4/25/26

Spring 26 Graduation Week For Certificate & Degree

Programs
Saturday, 4/25/26 - Saturday, 5/2/26

NYFA Housing Move-Out Date (NY Campus Only) Saturday, 4/25/26

Final Grades Due Tuesday, 4/28/26 (Or 72 Hours after the Last Class)

Deadline For Student Grade Appeal Forms Friday, 5/1/26

Spring Break For Continuing Student Sunday 4/26/2026 - Tuesday, 5/5/2026

Deadline For Instructor Grade Change Form (NY Campus

Only)
Tuesday, 5/5/26

Summer 2026: 5/4/26 - 8/23/26

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Opens For

New Summer 26 Students
Tuesday, 3/3/26 - Wednesday, 5/29/26

New Student Orientation Wednesday, 4/29/26 - Tuesday, 5/5/26

NYFA Housing Move-In Date (NY Campus Only) Wednesday, 4/29/26



First Day Of Classes Wednesday, 5/6/26

Add/Drop Period Ends

Friday of Week 2 at 5pm, 5/15/26

Add/Drop is the final deadline for completing the

following requests:

Adding/Dropping Eligible Courses 

Transferring in Credits

Testing/Waiving out of a course requirement 

Requesting to Audit Courses

Decisions on Grade Appeals

Requesting Religious Accommodations

Holiday: Campus Closed For Memorial Day Monday, 5/25/26

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Closes For

New Summer 26 Students

Friday, 5/29/26

Student Immunization Grace Period Deadlines (NY

Campus Only):

In-State Students: 5/29/2026)

Out-Of-State & International Students: 6/13/2026

Holiday: Campus Closed For Juneteenth Day Friday, 6/19/26

Midterm Grades Due For Semester-Long Courses Friday of Week 8 at 5pm, 6/26/26

Holiday: Campus Closed To Observe July Fourth Friday, 7/3/26

Deadline To Withdraw From Courses With a ‘W’ Friday of Week 12, 7/24/26

Continuing Registration For Fall 2026 Starts Monday, 8/3/26

NYFA Student Health Insurance Waiver Portal Opens For

New Incoming Fall 26 Students And For All Continuing

Students

TBD

Last Day Of Summer 26 Classes Tuesday, 8/18/26

Summer 26 Graduation Week For Certificate & Degree

Programs

Tuesday, 8/18/26 - Tuesday 8/25/26

Summer Break For Continuing Student Wednesday, 8/17/26 - Monday, 8/30/26

Final Grades Due Friday, 8/21/26 (Or 72 Hours after the Last Class)

NYFA Housing Move-Out Date (NY Campus Only) Saturday, 8/22/26

Deadline For Student Grade Appeal Forms Friday, 8/28/26

Deadline For Instructor Grade Change Form (NY Campus

Only)
Friday, 8/28/26
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